
Coaches:

Brooke Hockeborn Horseheads
(G) JV Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 1, 2025 Tue
Regular
Season 
23-2 W

Binghamton 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

HHS Middle School
Softball Complex L

Apr 4, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season 
7-6 W

@ Vestal 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Vestal High School
Softball Field L

Apr 7, 2025 Mon
Regular
Season 
3-13 L

@ Elmira (Elmira
Express)

5:00
PM EHS Softball Field L

Apr 9, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
23-3 W

@ Ithaca 5:00
PM

7:00
PM IHS Softball Field L

Apr 22, 2025 Tue
Regular
Season 
2-14 L

Corning-Painted
Post

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

HHS Middle School
Softball Complex L

Apr 23, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
9-8 W

@ Maine-
Endwell

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

MEHS SOFTBALL
FIELD L

Apr 25, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season 
9-11 L

@ Elmira
Heights

4:45
PM Cohen Middle School NL

Apr 28, 2025 Mon
Regular
Season 
9-8 W

Union-Endicott 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

HHS Middle School
Softball Complex L

Apr 29, 2025 Tue
Regular
Season 
16-0 W

Waverly 5:00
PM

HHS Middle School
Softball Complex NL

Apr 30, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
13-15 L

Elmira (Elmira
Express)

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

HHS Middle School
Softball Complex L

May 2, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season 
16-2 W

@ Waverly 5:00
PM

Waverly High School
Softball Field NL

CANCELLED May
9, 2025 Fri Regular

Season Elmira Heights 5:00
PM HHS Broad Street Field NL

May 12, 2025 Mon
Regular
Season 
6-1 W

@ Johnson City 5:00
PM

7:00
PM JC HS Softball Field L

May 14, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
23-4 W

Ithaca 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

HHS Middle School
Softball Complex L

May 16, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season 
10-9 W

@ Corning-
Painted Post

4:30
PM C P P High School L
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